Mark Day School Vacation Calendar - School Year 2016-2017
The only holidays listed are those that have an impact on the Mark Day School calendar.

Tuesday, August 30, 2016
MMaonday, September 5, 2016
Sunday, ODctober 2, 3016
Maonday, October 3, 2016
Tuesday, October 4, 2016

Maonday, October 10, 2016

Tuesday, Dctober 11, 2016
Wednesday, Ootober 12, 2016

Friday, October 21, 2016
Monday, October 31, 2016

Tuesday, November 1, 2016

Wednesday, November 2, 2016

Tuesday, November 22, 20156

Friday, December 16, 2016

Maonday, lanuary 2, 2017
Tuesday, January 3, 2017
Waednesday, Janvary 11, 2017
M onday, January 16, 2017

Friday, February 17, 2017

Monday, March 13, 2017
Monday, March 20, 2017

Friday, April 7, 2017

Friday, Apeil 21,2017

Thursday, May 25 2017

Monday, May 29, 2017

revised 6/10/16
Opening Day — 12:30 Dismissal
Labor Day — No Schaal
Rosh Hashanah begins
Rosh Hashanah — No homeworkftests given
Rosh Hashanah — No tests given

Fall Holiday-Mo School

Yom Kippur begins — No tests haomework given
Yom Kippur — No homewor k) tests given

Profession al Develo pment Day — No schoal
Spirit Day-12:30 Dismissal

Parent conferencas-ha school
Parent conferences-MNa school

Thanksgiving Holiday begins-3:15 dismissal (full day|
Schoolresumes 11728716

Winter Break begins — 12:30 Dismizal
Echo ol resumes Wednesday, 15417

Mew Year's Day |0 bserved]-No school

Faculty Professional Development Day — Na Schaal
Faculty Work Day-12:30 Dismissal

Martin Luther King Day-No schaol

Presadent’s Day Break begins-2 30 Dismisal {full day)
School resumes 227717

Professional Development for Al Faculty — No School
Optional Farent/Teacher Conferences-No school

Spring Break begins-12:30 Dismissal
Scho ol resumes 417,17

Grandparents’fSpecial Friends’ Day
MNoon DEmissal

Faculty Work Day-12:30 Dismisal

Memarial Day-No Schaal



